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Health and Social Care in South Ayrshire 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The South Ayrshire Integration Joint Board 

(IJB) is responsible for planning health 

and social care services. It has members 

from South Ayrshire Council, NHS 

Ayrshire and Arran and others who 

represent patients, service users and 

carers. 

 

 

The members of this board are set by law. 

 

 

 

 

 

The IJB has to make a plan every three 

years for the Health and Social Care 

Partnership (HSCP). 

 

 

 

In South Ayrshire health and social care is 

mainly delivered in local areas. These are 

called localities. 

IJB 



 

   

The community should be involved in 

planning and running services. 

 

 

 

 

We have six localities in South Ayrshire. 

In these you can get health and social 

care services and organise longer-term 

support. 

Each locality also makes a plan to meet 

local needs. 



 

Our Values 

Everyone who is part of the HSCP is 

expected to have the same values. 

These are important for giving the 

people of South Ayrshire good health 

and care. 

 

 

We will be compassionate and 

respectful to others. 

 

 

 

We will be open and empower others. 

 

 

 

We will show equality and integrity. 

 

 

 

 

We will also be ambitious. 

 



How we want services to look 

   

 

The South Ayrshire HSCP want to 

empower communities to start well, 

live well and age well. 

 

 

 

This means that we want people in South 

Ayrshire to have a good start to life. 

 

 

 

We also want people in our communities 

to be well throughout their lives and as 

they get older. 

 

 

 

 

The South Ayrshire IJB has a new plan 

that sets out how services and 

communities will work to achieve this over 

the next 10 years. 

 



What we are focusing on 

 

Over the next 10 years we will focus on: 

 

Prevention and tackling inequality 

 

 

 

 

We will look after and be part of 

communities that care for each other 

 

 

 

 

 

We will work together to give you the 

right care in the right place 

 

 

 

 

We will help build communities where 

people are safe 

 

 



 

 

  

 

 

We will be an ambitious HSCP  

 

 

 

 

 

 

We will make a positive impact 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We will be clear about our actions and 

we will listen to you. 



What we need from you 

People living in South Ayrshire are the 

experts in what their community needs. 

We have created a Wellbeing Pledge 

which is an agreement between the 

HSCP and the community on how to 

work together. 

 

The South Ayrshire HSCP will help  by: 

 

Supporting families to make sure 

children have the best start in life. 

 

 

 

 

 

Providing services for you and your 

family. 

 

 

 

 

Helping communities care for each 

other. 

 

 

 



 

  Making sure people have the 

information they need to look after their 

own health and wellbeing. 

 

 

Giving you information on how to keep 

active and well. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Listening to you and support you to 

control your own care. 

 

 

 

 

Supporting people to keep healthy in 

their own homes for as long as 

possible. 

 

 

 

 

 

Being open, honest and friendly. 



 

  People living in South Ayrshire can help 

by: 

 

 

Protecting children and vulnerable 

people by telling us if something seems 

wrong. 

 

 

 

 

Being supportive to parents or carers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Learning about looking after your own 

health and wellbeing 



  

Making your own choices and have 

control over the support you need. 

 

 

 

 

 

Helping older relatives, friends and 

neighbours. 

 

 

 

 

 

Keeping active. 

 

 

 

 

 

Telling us if we get things right and 

wrong. 

 

 


